Grid Solutions
Application
3 phase metering and motor overload protection.
Frequency
50-400 Hz.
Model 3P93
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
V.A. ±1%
CLASS
ANSI METERING CLASS AT 60 Hz SECONDARY
WINDING
RESISTANCE
(Ω @ 75°C)B0.1 B0.2 B0.5 B0.9 B1.8
3P93-201 200:5 2.5 1.2 2.4 4.8 — — 0.036
3P93-251 250:5 5 0.6 1.2 2.4 4.8 — 0.044
3P93-301 300:5 7.5 0.6 1.2 2.4 4.8 — 0.053
3P93-401 400:5 10 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 — 0.071
3P93-501 500:5 15 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 — 0.089
3P93-601 600:5 20 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 2.4 0.107
3P93-751 750:5 30 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1.2 0.133
3P93-801 800:5 40 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 0.142
3P93-102 1000:5 20 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 — 0.127
3P93-122 1200:5 25 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 — 0.152
3P93-152 1500:5 30 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 — 0.190
3P93-162 1600:5 35 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 — 0.203
3P93-202 2000:5 40 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.254
MODEL 3P93
Current Transformer
Window Diameter 2.88”
Insulation Level